CB XP

80
20000
18000

4000
6000
21000
8000
6000
35000
80000
8000
70000
70000
100000
50000
700000
400000
50000
300000
2800000
10000
70000
75000
3000000
270000
50000
17.5
2800000
2800000

Asset

CBX

B Rooster
Eagger

P1 Hen

Red Rooster
Black Shine
Mountain Goat
P1 Goat
Black Bull
Highland Cow
P1 Cow
Badshaw

Zing

Mud

P1 Pig

Lake

Solar Panel
Small Well
Level 1 Well
Wind Turbine
Apple Tree
Banana Tree
Orange Tree
4*3 Crop Land
1*1 Crop Land

Small Crop Land

Corn Feed
SH - Bloosm
SH - Chichu

Market price: May - Sept 2022 (CBX)
1
200
180
40
60
210
80
60
350
800
80
700
700
1000
500
7000
4000
500
3000
28000
100
700
750
30000
2700
500
0.175
28000
28000



2800000 | SH - Green
2800000 | SH - Healer
2800000 | SH - Super Sunny
2800000 || SH - Waterl

28000
28000
28000
28000



